14. Dahlewitzer Waldcross, 12,4 km

m 30
Rang

10
25
32
37

m 35
Rang

15
35

m 40
Rang

11
12
19
20
27
36
40
41
m 45
Rang
16
22
23
24

m 50
Rang

29

42
m 55

Rang

17

31

33
m 65

Rang
30

m18/19
Rang
34

StNr Name, Vorname
89 Just, Rene
136 Fechner, Andre
30 Tzschentke , Stefan
74 Mauermann , Gerrit
123 Weil3 , Viktor
27 Erpel , Andreas
126 Speith, Sven

StNr  Name, Vorname
84 Bublak , Raymond
88 Saremba , Andreas
26 Foth, Carsten
119 Henschel , Martin
156 Seiberling , Stefan

StNr Name, Vorname

125 Rosenkranz , Stefan
138 Heinrich , Bernd

81 Traeger , Ralf

73 Kinberger , Torsten
118 Berger , Jorg

31 Fischer , Andreas
101 Mai, Torsten

80 Freitag , Jens

22 Becker , Frank

StNr  Name, Vorname
112 Fischer , Frank
104 Bukowiecki , Knut
76 Habermann , Ralf
93 Schulz , Eberhard

StNr  Name, Vorname
113 Wild , Karl Heinz
105 Drescher , Norbert
6 Harnisch , Wolfgang
96 Schwandt , Wolfgang

StNr  Name, Vorname
155 Mehlis , Reinhold
7 GroRe , Dietmar
161 Grabow , Thomas

StNr Name, Vorname

131 Reuschel , Hans Joachi

StNr Name, Vorname
107 Richter, Gerald

Verein

VS Zossen

LG Bauerkamp Warburg
Blankenseer Musiksommer
MTV Wiinsdorf

vereinslos

LLG Luckenwalde

Blau Weiss Dahlewitz

Verein

VS Gro3 Machnow
SBB Dresden

VS Blankenfelde

SG Stern Ludwigsfelde

vereinslos

Verein

Mahlower SV

LLV Ludwigsfelde
VS GroRbeeren
MTV Wiinsdorf
VS Gro3 Machnow
VS Glienick
vereinslos

VS Ludwigsfelde
Mahlower SV

Verein

LT Rangsdorf
TLV Rangsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
LT Rangsdorf

Verein

LT Rangsdorf

Jahn Nunsdorf

Rot Weiss Dabendorf
VS Ludwigsfelde

Verein

Jahn Nunsdorf

Rot Weiss Dabendorf
DLRG

Verein
SSV Lichtenrade

Verein
Mahlower SV

JG
1972
1973
1972
1972
1976
1972
1974

JG
1970
1969
1967
1969
1971

JG
1966
1962
1965
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1966

JG
1960
1957
1961
1960

JG
1956
1952
1952
1954

JG
1950
1947
1950

JG
1941

JG
1988

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

© 0 N o g b~ W N R a W N P N o g b~ W N P

A W N P

A W N P

M/W-PI.

10
25
32
37

M/W-PI.

15
35

M/W-PI.

11
12
19
20
27
36
38
39

M/W-PI.
16
22
23
24

M/W-PI.

29
40

M/W-PI.
17
31
33

M/W-PI.
30

M/W-PI.
34

Offiz. Zeit
00:49:51.99
00:50:19.34
00:52:24.66
00:53:50.12
01:01:51.64
01:05:26.49
01:12:37.36

Offiz. Zeit
00:49:25.35
00:49:33.53
00:50:01.01
00:55:03.21
01:10:04.77

Offiz. Zeit
00:53:20.87
00:53:58.93
00:54:03.86
00:58:27.27
00:58:34.29
01:03:00.43
01:11:26.48
01:15:45.14
01:16:32.04

Offiz. Zeit
00:55:23.87
01:00:09.30
01:01:17.03
01:01:23.75

Offiz. Zeit
00:47:22.04
00:51:25.10
01:05:06.65
01:23:52.34

Offiz. Zeit
00:57:45.95
01:05:12.34
01:06:20.92

Offiz. Zeit
01:05:10.66

Offiz. Zeit
01:08:42.27



Méanner
Rang
13
14
18
21
26
Méanner
Rang
28

w 30
Rang
39

w 45
Rang
38

StNr  Name, Vorname
129 HauBmann , Robert
108 Neubelt , Tobias
128 HauBmann , Martin
32 Hartstock , Stefan
114 Schulze , Torsten

StNr Name, Vorname
103 Hannemann , Markus

StNr Name, Vorname
157 Schunte , Jeka

StNr Name, Vorname
111 Fischer , Kerstin

Verein

TU Dresden

vereinslos

LLV Ludwigsfelde
Blankenseer Musiksommer

Blau Weiss Dahlewitz

Verein
VS Glienick

Verein
vereinslos

Verein
LT Rangsdorf

JG
1984
1985
1981
1980
1977

JG
1977

JG
1973

JG
1959

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

a »~ W N P

M/W-PI.
13
14
18
21
26

M/W-PI.
28

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

Offiz. Zeit
00:54:26.09
00:54:32.80
00:58:11.96
00:59:43.71
01:02:35.99

Offiz. Zeit
01:04:48.54

Offiz. Zeit
01:15:44.96

Offiz. Zeit
01:13:19.31



14. Dahlewitzer Waldcross, 8,5 km

Frauen
Rang
32

m 14
Rang

37

m 15
Rang

m 35
Rang
21

m 45
Rang
31

m 60
Rang

m 65
Rang
11
22
36

m16/17
Rang

w 14
Rang
12
18
w 15
Rang
13
17
25
40
w 30
Rang
23

w 35
Rang
24

w 40
Rang

14
16
19
27
29
30

StNr

Name, Vorname

137 Kopperschmidt , Susann

StNr

Name, Vorname

154 Schenk , Sebastian
146 Schulze , Matthias

StNr

StNr

Name, Vorname
66 Otto , Sebastian

Name, Vorname

132 Schlésser , Jens

StNr

StNr

Name, Vorname
71 Kaapke , Mario

Name, Vorname
83 Koppe , Siegfried

124 Bergemann , Hans Joachim

StNr

Name, Vorname

134 Kube , Helmut

StNr

28 Albrecht , Hans Georg

5 Zimmermann , Achim

Name, Vorname

127 Klatt , Fabian

StNr

Name, Vorname

170 Schmoz , Johanna
158 Dreke , Patricia

StNr

Name, Vorname

149 Hartmann , Diane

61 Habermann, Julia

148 Tietze , Marie
169 Fox , Eileen

StNr

StNr

StNr

Name, Vorname
90 Just, Janina

Name, Vorname

21 Becker , Elke

[y

Name, Vorname

160 Danne , Andrea

69 Kranich , Antje
85 Altenkirch , Kirsten
70 Held , Elke

102 Czerlinski , Ursula

86 Lenk , Heike

106 Pelzer , Birgit

97 Wassing , Christel

Verein
vereinslos

Verein
SSV Juterbog
LC Juterbog

Verein
MTV Wiinsdorf

Verein
BC Fortuna Blankenfelde e.V.

Verein
MTV Wiinsdorf

Verein
Concordia Ludwigsfelde

Borussia Ludersdorf

Verein

SSV Lichtenrade
TLV Rangsdorf

Rot Weiss Dabendorf

Verein
LLG Luckenwalde

Verein
LLV Ludwigsfelde
LLG Luckenwalde

Verein

LC Juterbog
MTV Wiinsdorf
LC Juterbog
MTV Wiinsdorf

Verein
VS Zossen

Verein
Mahlower SV

Verein

Rot Weiss Thyrow
MTV Wiinsdorf
LLG Luckenwalde
MTV Wiinsdorf
TLV Rangsdorf
VS Luckenwalde
TLV Rangsdorf
Mahlower SV

JG
1981

JG
1992
1992

JG
1991

JG
1969

JG
1959

JG
1945
1943

JG
1940
1938
1939

JG
1990

JG
1992
1992

JG
1991
1991
1991
1991

JG
1973

JG
1968

JG
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1964
1962

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AW N P

0 N O oA W N P

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

23

11

10

12

11
17
29

15

16

10
13
19
21
22

Offiz. Zeit
00:54:29.87

Offiz. Zeit
00:35:08.34
01:00:20.73

Offiz. Zeit
00:40:14.63

Offiz. Zeit
00:49:52.41

Offiz. Zeit
00:53:54.32

Offiz. Zeit
00:37:48.88
00:41:16.39

Offiz. Zeit
00:45:20.82
00:50:25.86
00:57:22.88

Offiz. Zeit
00:32:47.93

Offiz. Zeit
00:46:18.60
00:49:19.27

Offiz. Zeit
00:46:30.01
00:48:36.28
00:51:45.76
01:05:35.62

Offiz. Zeit
00:50:35.29

Offiz. Zeit
00:51:18.50

Offiz. Zeit
00:36:29.08
00:41:30.66
00:46:54.36
00:48:15.41
00:49:24.93
00:52:14.91
00:52:53.92
00:53:34.92



w 40
Rang
39

w 45
Rang

10
15
28

w 50
Rang

w 55
Rang
20
w 60
Rang
34
38
w 65
Rang
35
wl6/17
Rang
33
w18/19
Rang
26

StNr Name, Vorname
99 Mai , Annett

StNr Name, Vorname
116 Binde , Ute
115 Kirbach , Marina
3 Miiller , Martina
120 Beow, Angelika

StNr Name, Vorname
133 Marschall , Rosemarie

StNr Name, Vorname
4 Butzek , Martina

StNr Name, Vorname
72 Wehlmann , Jutta
150 Troelenberg , Renate

StNr Name, Vorname
135 Briesemann , Karin

StNr Name, Vorname
68 Habermann , Anika

StNr Name, Vorname
78 Freitag , Melanie

Verein
Lok Rangsdorf

Verein

LSV Delphin 1990
Jahn Nunsdorf

Rot Weiss Dabendorf
VS Blankenfelde

Verein
Rot Weiss Thyrow

Verein
Rot Weiss Dabendorf

Verein
MTV Wiinsdorf
LC Juterbog

Verein
vereinslos

Verein
MTV Wiinsdorf

Verein
LLV Ludwigsfelde

JG
1965

JG
1960
1960
1958
1958

JG
1954

JG
1951

JG
1943
1942

JG
1940

JG
1989

JG
1988

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

AK-PL.

A W N P

M/W-PI.
28

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.
14

M/W-PI.
25
27

M/W-PI.
26

M/W-PI.
24

M/W-PI.
18

Offiz. Zeit
01:00:52.27

Offiz. Zeit
00:42:02.11
00:44:19.06
00:48:01.57
00:52:44.38

Offiz. Zeit
00:43:44.88

Offiz. Zeit
00:49:47.58

Offiz. Zeit
00:55:40.33
01:00:47.15

Offiz. Zeit
00:55:49.14

Offiz. Zeit
00:55:20.51

Offiz. Zeit
00:51:59.81



14. Dahlewitzer Waldcross, 4,3 km

m 10
Rang
4

11
20
27
43
44

m 11
Rang

15
34

m 12
Rang

Rang
10

33
39

w 10
Rang

13
23
26
30
32
38
w1l

Rang
16

18
19
31
41
42

w12

Rang
12

22
40

StNr Name, Vorname
45 Nachtigal , Eduard
14 Pfeifer , Marcel
9 Achterberg , Christoph
11 Hielscher , Yannic
10 Dachwitz , Leonard
12 Kunz , Carl

StNr Name, Vorname
56 Mechel , Pascal
55 Leikert, Alexander

141 Hartmann , Sven

StNr Name, Vorname
153 Schenk , Alexander
110 Boldt, Alexander
16 Stefke , Lukas
57 Becker , Jan- Ole

StNr Name, Vorname
60 Held , Christopher

59 Ipatov , Alexander

StNr Name, Vorname
140 Ziche , Fabian

2 Neumann , David

17 Zimmermann , Vinzenz

StNr Name, Vorname
39 Boede , Joe
87 Plaschke , Lukas
15 Riviere , Philippe

StNr Name, Vorname
43 Frobel , Cindy
46 Rademacher , Paula
42 Rademacher , Martha
8 Foth, Sonja
44 Hasche , Vanessa
40 Benz , Patricia

13 Lingk , Caroline

StNr Name, Vorname
47 Slowig , Angelique
142 Schulze , Isabell
77 Freitag , Melissa
54 Konzack , Mareike
143 Scholder , Vanessa
18 Madloch , Angelique

StNr Name, Vorname
130 HauBmann , Sara
159 Buschbeck , Maxi
145 Ziche , Jennifer

Verein

MTV Wiinsdorf
Mahlower SV
Mahlower SV
Mahlower SV
Mahlower SV
Mahlower SV

Verein

MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
LC Juterbog

Verein

SSV Jiterbog
Lok Rangsdorf
Mahlower SV
MTV Wiinsdorf

Verein
MTV Winsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf

Verein

LC Jiterbog

Rot Weiss Dabendc
Mahlower SV

Verein

MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
Mahlower SV

Verein

MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
Mahlower SV
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
Mahlower SV

Verein

MTV Wiinsdorf
LC Jiterbog

LLV Ludwigsfelde
MTV Wiinsdorf
LC Juterbog
Mahlower SV

Verein

LLV Ludwigsfelde
MTV Wiinsdorf
LC Juterbog

JG
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

JG
1995
1995
1995

JG
1994
1994
1994
1994

JG
1993
1993

JG
1999
1998
1998

JG
1997
1997
1997

JG
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

JG
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

JG
1994
1994
1994

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

o 0~ W NP

A W N P

N o g b~ W N P

o 0~ W NP

M/W-PI.

13
14
19
20

M/W-PI.

11
16

M/W-PI.

21

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.
10
12
17

M/W-PI.

15
18

M/W-PI.

10
13
16
18
21

M/W-PI.

17
23
24

M/W-PI.

22

Offiz. Zeit
00:20:04.35
00:23:51.79
00:25:18.29
00:26:31.58
00:34:00.28
00:34:13.50

Offiz. Zeit
00:23:17.81
00:24:27.75
00:28:04.81

Offiz. Zeit
00:19:40.23
00:20:19.65
00:20:24.16
00:45:25.33

Offiz. Zeit
00:17:37.96
00:18:00.40

Offiz. Zeit
00:24:25.55
00:24:40.54
00:28:50.84

Offiz. Zeit
00:23:36.79
00:27:50.72
00:30:30.99

Offiz. Zeit
00:21:13.24
00:24:18.42
00:25:37.59
00:26:18.55
00:26:57.39
00:27:46.67
00:29:02.90

Offiz. Zeit
00:24:34.99
00:24:59.42
00:25:13.89
00:26:59.27
00:32:24.43
00:32:53.05

Offiz. Zeit
00:23:53.46
00:25:35.70
00:32:10.81



w 13
Rang
8

w 45
Rang
25

w 8
Rang
21
28
36
45
46

Rang
24

29
35
47

StNr

StNr

StNr

StNr

Name, Vorname
163 Sundermann , Julia

Name, Vorname
151 Gensel, Petra

Name, Vorname
152 Pfeifer , Maxine
35 Gesche, Lara
36 Jager , Franziska
34 Hohm , Angelina
33 Schoof, Lina

Name, Vorname
1 Furchner , Isabel
91 Just, Anna
37 Otto, Franziska

38 Hockwin , Antonia

Verein
LLV Ludwigsfelde

Verein
LC Juterbog

Verein
Mahlower SV
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf

Verein

Rot Weiss Dabendc
VS Zossen

MTV Winsdorf
MTV Wiinsdorf

JG
1993

JG
1961

JG
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999

JG
1997
1997
1997
1997

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

a b~ W N P

A WN P

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.
12

M/W-PI.

14
20
25
26

M/W-PI.
11
15
19
27

Offiz. Zeit
00:23:16.87

Offiz. Zeit
00:25:49.12

Offiz. Zeit
00:25:30.67
00:26:41.76
00:28:38.68
00:36:55.71
00:36:56.24

Offiz. Zeit
00:25:43.57
00:26:47.53
00:28:05.23
00:37:08.72



14. Dahlewitzer Waldcross, 4,3 km Walking km

m 35
Rang

m 50
Rang

m 65
Rang

w 35
Rang

w 40
Rang

StNr Name, Vorname
164 Marschall , Detlef

StNr Name, Vorname
122 Jeismann , Uwe

StNr Name, Vorname
98 Tele , Willi

StNr Name, Vorname
166 Fischer , Claudia

StNr Name, Vorname
167 Andrel3 , Karola

Verein
vereinslos

Verein
vereinslos

Verein
VS Ahrensdorf

Verein
vereinslos

Verein
vereinslos

JG
1967

JG
1955

JG
1939

JG
1967

JG
1963

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

AK-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

M/W-PI.

Offiz. Zeit
00:34:13.71

Offiz. Zeit
00:40:41.37

Offiz. Zeit
00:46:32.55

Offiz. Zeit
00:44:31.85

Offiz. Zeit
00:44:32.80



